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TLC @ Western Row Campus 

First Trimester Dates for Delivery of Specially Designed Instruction and Progress Monitoring 

Week Action Documentation System 
8.15.22-8.19.22 Transition Assessment/Preference Inventories  Student Files 
8.22.22-8.26.22 Progress Monitoring Collection (Baseline for SY) Brolly 
8.29.22-9.2.22 Progress Monitoring Collection (Baseline for SY) Brolly 
9.6.22-9.9.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
9.12.22-9.16.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
9.19.22-9.23.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
9.26.22-9.30.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
10.3.22-10.7.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
10.10.22-10.14.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
10.19.22-10.21.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
10.24.22-10.28.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
10.31.22-11.4.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
 First Trimester Ends 11.4.22  

 

Second Trimester Dates for Delivery of Specially Designed Instruction and Progress Monitoring 

Week Action Documentation System 
11.7.22-11.11.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
11.14.22-11.18.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
11.21.22-11.25.22 NO SCHOOL  Brolly 
11.28.22-12.2.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
12.5.22-12.9.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
12.12.22-12.16.22 SDI Delivery  Brolly 
12.19.22-12.20.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
1.4.23-1.6.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
1.9.23-1.13.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
1.17.23-1.20.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
1.23.23-1.27.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
1.30.23-2.3.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
2.6.23-2.10.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
 Second Trimester Ends 2.10.23  

 

Third Trimester Dates for Delivery of Specially Designed Instruction and Progress Monitoring 

Week Action Documentation System 
2.13.23-2.16.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
2.21.23-2.24.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
2.27.23-3.3.23 SDI Delivery  Brolly 
3.6.23-3.9.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
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3.13.23-3.17.23  SDI Delivery  Brolly 
3.20.23-3.24.23  SDI Delivery Brolly 
3.27.23-3.31.23  No School  
4.3.23-4.6.23  Progress Monitoring Collection  Brolly 
4.10.23-4.14.23  SDI Delivery Brolly 
4.17.23-4.21.23  SDI Delivery Brolly 
4.24.23-4.28.23  Progress Monitoring Collection  Brolly 
5.1.23-5.5.23  SDI Delivery Brolly 
5.8.23-5.12.23  SDI Delivery Brolly 
5.15.23-5.19.23  Progress Monitoring Collection  Brolly  
5.23.23-5.25.23  Final SDI Delivery and Progress Monitoring 

Collection  
Brolly  

 Third Trimester Ends 5.25.23  
 

Progress Report and Report Card Due Dates 

WESTERN ROW CAMPUS 

Trimester End of Trimester 
Date 

Progress Reports/Grades Due Date report to be sent home 

Trimester 1 11/4/2022  11/11/2022  11/7/2022 – 11/11/2022 
Trimester 2  2/10/2023  2/17/2023  2/13/2023 -  2/17/2023  
Trimester 3  5/25/2023  5/26/2023  5/15/2023 – 5/19/2023  
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TLC @ Waynesville Campus 

First Trimester Dates for Delivery of Specially Designed Instruction and Progress Monitoring 

Week Action Documentation System 
8.10.22-8.12.22 Transition Assessment/Preference Inventories  Student Files 
8.15.22-8.19.22 Transition Assessment/Preference Inventories  Student Files 
8.22.22-8.26.22 Progress Monitoring Collection (Baseline for SY) Brolly 
8.29.22-9.2.22 Progress Monitoring Collection (Baseline for SY) Brolly 
9.6.22-9.9.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
9.12.22-9.16.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
9.19.22-9.23.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
9.26.22-9.30.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
10.3.22-10.6.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
10.9.22-10.14.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
10.17.22-10.21.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
10.24.22-10.28.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
 First Trimester Ends 10.28.22  

 

 

Second Trimester Dates for Delivery of Specially Designed Instruction and Progress Monitoring 

Week Action Documentation System 
10.31.22-11.4.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
11.7.22-11.11.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
11.14.22-11.18.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
11.21.22-11.22.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
11.28.22-12.2.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
12.5.22-12.9.22 SDI Delivery  Brolly 
12.12-.22-12.16.22 SDI Delivery  Brolly 
12.19.22-12.20.22 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
1.3.23-1.6.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
1.9.23-1.13.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
1.17.23-1.20.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
1.23.23-1.27.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
1.30.23-2.3.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
 Second Trimester Ends 2.3.23  
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Third Trimester Dates for Delivery of Specially Designed Instruction and Progress Monitoring 

Week Action Documentation System 
2.6.23-2.10.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
2.13.23-2.16.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
2.20.23-2.24.22 SDI Delivery Brolly 
2.27.23-3.3.23 Progress Monitoring Collection Brolly 
3.6.23-3.10.23 SDI Delivery Brolly 
3.13.23-3.17.23  SDI Delivery  Brolly 
3.20.23-3.24.23  Progress Monitoring Collection  Brolly 
3.27.23- 3.31.23 SDI Delivery  
4.3.23-4.7.23  No School Brolly 
4.11.23-4.14.23  Progress Monitoring Collection  Brolly 
4.17.23-4.21.23  SDI Delivery Brolly 
4.24.23-4.28.23  SDI Delivery Brolly 
5.1.23-5.5.23  Progress Monitoring Collection  Brolly 
5.8.23-5.12.23  Progress Monitoring Collection  Brolly 
5.15.23-5.18.23  Final SDI Delivery and Progress Monitoring 

Collection  
Brolly  

 Third Trimester Ends 5.18.23  
 

 

WAYNESVILLE CAMPUS 

Trimester End of Trimester 
Date 

Progress Reports/Grades Due Date report to be sent home 

Trimester 1 10/28/2022 11/4/2022 10/31/2022-11/4/2022 
Trimester 2  2/3/2023 2/10/2023 2/6/2023-2/10/2023 
Trimester 3  5/18/2023 5/26/2023 5/8/2023-5/12/2023 
 

 


